RESERVE LIST

(FINAL AFTER VV)

FOR THE POST M.V.S.T.

EXAM-2013

18/9/15
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101045
101655
101781
101777
101466
101947
101973
100777
102601
101478
102289
101559
101754
100628
102526
102118
101525
102039
100478
101524
100957
100160
100716
102595
102073
100175
100516
100653
100944
100881
102710
100886
101015
102121
102481
100409
102536
100440
102153
100643
100044
100978
102635
102037
100917
100994
102704
101300
102677
101963
102132
100007
102412
102345
102655
102750

SHASHI KANT SHARMA
MOHAMMAD FIROJ

ROBIN SINGH

ABHISHEK ASOPA

DURGESH SINGH RATHORE
CHANDRA KANT UPADHYAY
GOVIND SHARMA

AMZAD KHAN

RAVI KUMAR GOYAL

KAMAL KANT PUROHIT
JITENDRA KUMAR
MOOLENDRA SINGH RATHOR
RAHUL PATHAK

THAKUR PRASAD KALANTRY
VILASH CHANDRA AMETA
NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE
UTSAV BHARDWAJ

ARVIND SINGH

HOSHANG KALLA

ANIL CHOUDHARY

DINESH SUTHAR
VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT
NARENDRA SINGH DEORA
ISHWAR SINGH

SHYAM SINGH RATHORE
BHUPENDRA SINGH RATHOR
DHARMESH THADA

TARUN KUMAR GUPTA
KAPIL GAUR

PRADEEP CHOUDHARY

ARUN MISHRA

CHETAN SAINI

DILIP CHAND BISHNOI
PARAS GAHLOT

PRAMOD CHOUDHARY
YOGESH MALAKAR

KAILASH CHANDRA SWAMI
ASHOK KAVIYA

NARENDER AVANA
JITENDRA BHATI
SHRIKANT KUMAWAT
NARENDRA KUMAR DHANDHU
DHEERENDRA PAL
DHARMENDRA SINGH RAWA
ANIL VISHNOI

SURESH KUMAR

JITENDRA KUMAR

MUKESH TENURIYA

NUTAN CHAND

SANDEEP SUTHAR

RAKESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

SANT RAM MEENA
JITENDRA KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR MEENA

AMAR SINGH MEENA

05/06/82
23/05/87
19/09/88
23/02/86
12/12/84
20/06/84
01/02/92
01/01/77
25/02/92
03/06/81
02/07/88
01/07/77
20/09/86
02/04/88
05/04/79
07/07/83
21/09/86
23/05/91
12/12/84
26/03/85
01/06/88
02/12/90
26/03/81
23/06/86
17/09/83
22/07/82
10/09/90
11/07/78
01/07/79
13/12/83
13/02/87
01/06/86
07/12/84
22/04/86
14/12/80
12/07/84
02/11/85
01/10/86
09/08/82
15/09/73
16/01/93
11/01/86
30/10/87
15/06/91
03/07/89
15/11/91
04/09/88
13/01/79
01/07/88
10/09/90
18/08/77
15/06/91
10/07/88
14/08/86
15/02/91
06/07/90

100.
70.
87.
83.
78.
69.
71.
95.
90.
99.
88.
89.
97.
87.

110.
85.
80.
97.
96.
94.
66.
88.
84.
86.
91.
81.
80.
83.
91.
91.
71.
85.
57.
84.
99.
92.
54.
85.
71.
85.
74.
88.
72.
7.
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57 101150
58 102722
59 100025
60 100764
61 101481
62 100426
63 102160
64 102739
65 102122
66 101907
67 102218
68 100556
69 101820
70 102379

HEMRAJ MEENA

MAHESH KUMAR MADHUKAR
PARAS KHATIK

CHETAN MEGHWANSHI
SANDEEP KUMAR ROCHHIYA
ANIL KUMAR

MAHENDRA ROLAN

RAKESH KUMAR

PRAHLAD JATIYA

ANIL BASWAL

RAKESH KUMAR NARWAT
VIJAY PAL

BHARTENDU PACHAURI
BHARAT KUMAR DHOBT

09/08/90
29/10/86
01/07/86
04/12/84
05/11/83
05/06/87
02/06/87
20/11/85
09/11/72
01/07/72
05/06/84
25/07/92
03/08/83
13/03/77



